 1
P/N: SGC-GC-XXB-X-XXSC-XX
ELED SC Sugar cube Transmitter
DS-5303  Rev 0.0  2009-02-17
Features
l 1300nm or 1550nm Wavelength
l For Single-mode & Multi-mode Applications
l High Optical Power

Packaging Dimension  (Units in mm)
(2)#2-56 UNF-2B-Thread Thru
Ordering Information
C=CW
Application
G=ELED (Long)
Device
Tolerance
B=+/- 40nm
Power
L/M/H
M= Multimode 50/125/900um
S = Singlemode 9/125/900um
2=Option 2 (Tx)
SC=SC
55:1550nm
Fiber
Pinout
1=Option 1 (Tx)
30:1300nm
Wavelength
Family
SGC=Sugar Cube
SGC-GC-XXB-X-XXSC-XX
Connector
RoHS Compliant
Blank/G5/GR
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
 4
P/N: SGC-GC-XXB-X-XXSC-XX
ELED SC Sugar cube Transmitter
DS-5303  Rev 0.0  2009-02-17
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static